www.aquastream.com.au     |     Freecall: 1800 446 500
GRANULAR ACTIVATED
CARBON CARTRIDGES
 Granular Activated Carbon Cartridges
Order Code Size
(Inches)
Rating
(Nominal)
Flow
(LPM)
Description
FCG-1025-5 10” x 2.5” 5 Micron 12 Granular Activated Carbon Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FCG-2025-5 20” x 2.5” 5 Micron 24 Granular Activated Carbon Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FCG-1045-5 10” x 4.5” 5 Micron 30 Granular Activated Carbon Cartridge - Large Diameter
FCG-2045-5 20” x 4.5” 5 Micron 40 Granular Activated Carbon Cartridge - Large Diameter
Silver Impregnated Cartridges
FCG-1025-5S 10” x 2.5” 5 Micron 12 Silver Impregnated Carbon Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FCG-2025-5S 20” x 2.5” 5 Micron 24 Silver Impregnated Carbon Cartridge - Standard Diameter
FCG-1045-5S 10” x 4.5” 5 Micron 30 Silver Impregnated Carbon Cartridge - Large Diameter
FCG-2045-5S 20” x 4.5” 5 Micron 40 Silver Impregnated Carbon Cartridge - Large Diameter
Specialised Cartridges
FCS-1025-K 10” x 2.5” 11 KDF/Granular Activated Carbon Cartridge
FCS-1025-P 10” x 2.5” 11 Triple Action - Scale Reduction Cartridge (Phosphate)
FCS-1025-R 10” x 2.5” 11 Softening Resin Carbon Cartridge